2017 ACH Middle School Volleybali

5-9-17 TRANSPORTATION
CcC Hartline | Almira | Bus

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE Time | depart depart | depart
Sept 18 Mon Davenport Davenport 4:00 2:30
Sept 21 | Thurs Odessa Almira 3:30

Sept 25 Mon Wilbur-Creston Creston 3:30 2:30
Sept 28 Thurs Liberty Libery 3:30 12:45

Oct 2 Mon Springdale Almira 3:30

Oct 5 Thurs Odessa Odessa 3:30 2:00

Oct 9 Mon Davenport Almira 3:30
Oct 12 | Thurs Wilbur-Creston Almira 3:30

Oct 16 Mon Reardan Reardan 4:00 1:45
Oct 19 | Thurs | Lind Ritzville Sprague Almira 3:30

*All games are JV and varsity unless noted







